
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Year 13 A-level & Level 3  
Exams 2024 

 

Includes exams for Year 12 in BTEC subjects 

  



V1 

Year 13 Grade Booster Sessions 
 

MATHEMATICS & FURTHER MATHEMATICS 

Every Monday Break time & Lunch time UG02 

Friday 31st May 
Half term 

12.30pm-3pm 
UG02 

 

BIOLOGY 

Wednesday 5th June Period 3 LG05 

Friday 14th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG05 

Wednesday 19th 
June 

Breakfast Registration 
8.40-9.15am 

LG05 

 

PHYSICS 

Friday 24th May 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG04 

Thursday 6th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG04 

Monday 17th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG04 

 

CHEMISTRY  

Monday 10th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG05 

Tuesday 18th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG05 

Friday 21st June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.40-9.15am 
LG05 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

Thursday 23rd May 
Breakfast Registration 

8.30-9.15am 
UG03 

Friday 7th June 
Breakfast Registration 

8.30-9.15am 
UG03 

 
 
 



V1 

GEOGRAPHY 

Wednesday 22nd 
May 

Period 5 F04 

Wednesday 29th 
May 

Half term 
1.00-3.00pm 

F11 

 

HISTORY 

Wednesday 15th 
May 

Period 5 F04 

Wednesday 22nd 
May 

Period 5 F04 

 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Every Tuesday  
Breakfast Registration 

8.30-9.15am 
UG06 

Friday 31st May 
Half term 

9.00pm-10.00am 
TEAMS 

 

SOCIOLOGY 

Every Tuesday  
After School 
3.15-4.15pm 

UG06 

 

LAW 

Wednesday 8th May Period 3 & 5 F04 

 

BTEC BUSINESS 

Wednesday 15th 
May 

Period 5 
Afterschool 

F02 

Thursday 16th May Period 1, 2 & 3 F03 

 
 
 
 

  



V1 

Year 12 Grade Booster Sessions 
 

BTEC BUSINESS 

Wednesday 15th 
May 

Period 5 
Afterschool 

F03 

Thursday 16th May Period 1, 2 & 3 F03 

 

BTEC IT 

Wednesday 15th 
May 

Period 5 
Afterschool 

F05 

Thursday 16th May 
Period 5 

Afterschool 
F06 

Friday 17th May Period 1, 2 & 3 
F06 for period 1 & 2 

FA3 for period 3 
 

BTEC SPORT 

Thursday 2nd May 
Breakfast Registration 
8.30-9.15am   (Unit 2) 

FA3 

Wednesday 8th May 
Period 1 & 2 

(Unit 1) 
FA3 

Wednesday 15th 
May 

Period 1 & 2 
(Unit 1) 

FA3 

Friday 17th May 
Breakfast Registration 
8.30-9.15am   (Unit 1) 

FA3 

 


